iap

CIENCE
ALTH

|

the interacademy partnership

Presidents
Depei Lin
ERichard Catlow

Gecretariat

ofo TWAS, Strada Coatiera 11
14151 Trieste, [taly

Tel + 30 040 T2AD 661
iap@twas o1g
wiwrnirinteracademies oIg

Launch of IAP webinar report on Countering COVID-19 Vaccine Hesitancy

Tuesday 26 April, 13:00 pm CEST (60 minutes)

Webinar agenda

Time

13:00 pm

13:08 pm

13:18 pm

13:28 pm
13:35 pm

13:45 pm

13:55m

Session

Welcome remarks from IAP Co-Presidents

(8)

Prof. Depei Liu, IAP Co-President; former Vice President of the

Chinese Academy of Engineering

Sir Richard Catlow, IAP Co-President; Professor, Department of

Chemistry, University College London
Meeting etiquette and housekeeping

Building trust in vaccines and their regulation

Prof. Toni Gabalddn

Professor, Comparative Genomics Group Barcelona

(10°)

Supercomputing Centre (BSC-CNS), and Institute for Research in
Biomedicine (IRB), Spain; Member, Member, IAP COVID Expert

Group; Alumnus, Spanish Young Academy

Dealing with mis- and dis-information in the COVID era
Prof. Herman Wasserman

(10)

Professor of Media Studies, Centre for Film and Media Studies,
South Africa; University of Cape Town; Member, Academy of

Science of South Africa (ASSAf)

Q&A

A vaccine curriculum for school children

(7’)
(10°)

Dr. Carol O’Donnell, Director, Smithsonian Science Education

Center, Smithsonian Institution

Q&A and discussion

Conclusions

(10)

(5')



