

Presidents Depei Liu Richard Catlow

Secretariat c/o TWAS, Strada Costiera 11 3,4151 Trieste, Italy Tel + 39 0,40 2240 681 iap@twas.org www.interacademies.org

Launch of IAP webinar report on Countering COVID-19 Vaccine Hesitancy

Tuesday 26 April, 13:00 pm CEST (60 minutes)

Webinar agenda

Time	Session	
13:00 pm	Welcome remarks from IAP Co-Presidents Prof. Depei Liu, IAP Co-President; former Vice President of the Chinese Academy of Engineering Sir Richard Catlow, IAP Co-President; Professor, Department of Chemistry, University College London Meeting etiquette and housekeeping	(8′)
13:08 pm	Building trust in vaccines and their regulation Prof. Toni Gabaldón Professor, Comparative Genomics Group Barcelona Supercomputing Centre (BSC-CNS), and Institute for Research in Biomedicine (IRB), Spain; Member, Member, IAP COVID Expert Group; Alumnus, Spanish Young Academy	(10')
13:18 pm	Dealing with mis- and dis-information in the COVID era Prof. Herman Wasserman Professor of Media Studies, Centre for Film and Media Studies, South Africa; University of Cape Town; Member, Academy of Science of South Africa (ASSAf)	(10')
13:28 pm	Q&A	(7')
13:35 pm	A vaccine curriculum for school children Dr. Carol O'Donnell, Director, Smithsonian Science Education Center, Smithsonian Institution	(10′)
13:45 pm	Q&A and discussion	(10′)
13:55 m	Conclusions	(5′)